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Be Different. Be Exclusive.
Let Artisan Create Your Unique Style.

• Bottom Bar - Euro Slim

• Room Darkening - DiCavalcanti, SKU 4301

• Roller Shade - Motorized

• Special Bracket - Stainless Finish

Create your own personal style.

Choose from our extensive collection of Top Treatments, Bottom Bars,

Beaded Chains, Cordless or Motorized, with many colors and finish options

to bring alive your exclusive style.



• Roller Shade - Continuous Beaded Chain in White Stainless Steel
• Euro Slim Bottom Bar - White
• Room Darkening, DiCavalcanti - SKU 4301

Be Different. Be Exclusive.
Let Artisan Create Your Unique Style.

* Artisan Beaded Chain Roller shades conforms to the Child Safety   
Regulations using our Child Safety Device 

BEADED CHAIN*
Available in Plastic and Stainless steel.
Choose the color that matches your own style.



Stainless Steel or Plastic Chain Available.
Chose From The Color Options Below.

• Plastic Chain

• Stainless Steel Chain

White

Grey

White

Brown

Black

Black

Stailess Steel

Antique Brass

Oil Rubbed Bronze Page 8



Top Treatment Options

Round Cassette 100
(with fabric insert)

Round Cassette
(no fabric)

Round Cassette 120
(with fabric insert)

Q-Box

Fascia 4”Fascia 3” Fascia 6”

Flat Cassette 100

Flat Cassette 120
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Bottom Bars Options

OvalClassic With Fabric Insert 

Oval Wrapped

Standard Pocket Hem

Zebra Euro Slim Style
Zebra Classic Style

Euro Slim

Page 10



Side Channels: Great for preventing external 
sunlight and to create a better room darkening 
experience. 

AnodizedWhite

White Silver Grey Brown Black

Side Channel - Small

Side Channel - Large
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Color Finishes Available For: Top Treatments,
Bottom Bars & Side Channels.

Flat Cassette 120

Round Cassette 100 (With Fabric Insert)

Round Cassette 120 (With Fabric Insert)

Round Cassette (No Fabric Insert)

Side Channel Small

Side Channel Large

OPTIONS

Fascia 3” 16

16

16

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

4,88

4,88

4,88

5,88

5,88

5,88

5,88

5,88

5,88

5,88

5,88

7,78

10,32

13,02

9,21

10,48

9,21

9,21

10,95

8,25

2,20

2,54

7,62

10,16

16,51

8,57

9,84

8,25

7,62

9,21

7,62

4,12

6,35

3 1/16

4 1/16

5 1/8

3 5/8

4 1/8

3 5/8

3 5/8

4 5/16

3 1/4

7/8

1

3

4

6 1/2

3 3/8

3 7/8

3 1/4

3

3 5/8

3

1 5/8

2 1/2

Fascia 4”

Fascia 6”

Flat Cassette 100

Q-Box

Max
Length (Ft)

Max
Length (M)

Depth With
Brackets (In)

Depth With
Brackets (Cm) Height (In) Height (Cm)

Brown

White Black

Anodized
(Grey) 

*CHECK THE BOX BELOW TO MAKE SURE YOUR COLOR SELECTION IS AVAILBLE
FOR THE SELECTED OPTION.

OPTIONS

Bottom Bars

Cassette 100 with fabric insert

Cassette 120 with fabric insert

Curved Cassette

Flat Cassette 100 

White Black Brown Anodized (Grey)

Fascia 3” / 4” and 6”

Flat Cassette 120 

Side Channels Large

Q-Box

Side Channels Small
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Roman Shade
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Zebra Shade
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Sliding Panels System

Sliding Panels System is designed to cover large windows and 
to separate spaces in both residential and commercial 
environments. It works with 2, 3, 4 or 5 channels and with cord, 
wand or motor operation modes.

Sliding Panels System’s stylish design hides the mechanism, 
creating a uniform aesthetic. It also eliminates the light gap 
almost completely. The fabrication and installation of the rails 
is simple. Additionally, head rail “splicing” is available for
very wide applications and shipping.

Sliding Panels System has plastic components made of “POM” 
to reduce the drag and friction of the panels, resulting in better 
sliding and less noise.



Sliding Panels System

*CHECK THE BOX BELOW TO MAKE SURE YOUR COLOR SELECTION IS AVAILBLE
FOR THE SELECTED TRACK.

OPTIONS

Sliding Panel 2

Sliding Panel 3

Sliding Panel 4

Sliding Panel 5

White Black Anodized (Grey)

3 5/8in / 9,21cm

Sliding Panel 5 Channel
Aluminum Track

Sliding Panel 4 Channel
Aluminum Track

2 7/8in / 7,30cm

Sliding Panel 2 Channel
Aluminum Track

1 1/2in / 3,81cm

Sliding Panel 3 Channel
Aluminum Track

2 1/8in / 5,40cm

Maximum lenght for all tracks 19 Ft
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2" Faux Wood Blinds
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Exterior Shade
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Sheerview
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Our drapes are all handcrafted by our skilled artisans.
Choose your fabric, drape style, and hardware,
and we will build it for you.



Drapes Models: Ripple Fold, Super Ripple Fold,
Pinch Pleat & Rod Pocket.

Drapes Finishing Details

Ripple Fold

Pinch Pleat

Super Ripple Fold

Rod Pocket
Page 56
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Motorization Systems



Models That Accept Motorization.

Sliding Panels Roller Shades Roman Shades Drapes
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Motorization Types For:
Sliding Panels, Roller, Roman & Drapes. 

Motors

Artisan Remote Controls and Wall Switches
Drapes Sliding Panels

Roman ShadesRoller Shades

Emitter
1 Channel

Emitter
16 Channels

Emitter
6 Channels

VTi Scene
Keypad

VTi Smart
Dimmer

Wall Switch Pick Up
Wireless 2 Channels

Wall Switch Pick Up
Wireless 6 Channels

Wall Switch Wireless
1 Channel (USA Type)

Wall Switch Wireless
6 Channels (USA Type)

Wall Switch Wireless
16 Channels

With Timer Touch (Euro Type)
Wall Switch Wireless

1 Channel (Euro Type)
Wall Switch Wireless

2 Channels (Euro Type)
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Motorization Types For:
Sliding Panels, Roller, Roman & Drapes. 

Somfy Remote Controls and Wall Switches

“We carry all Somfy products.
If you can't find what you're looking for please consult our specialists”

1 RTS 5 RTS 16 RTS Emitter 1 RTS
With Timer

1 Situo RTS 5 Situo RTS 5 Situo
Variation RTS

Wall Switch Smoove
1 Channel

(Wirefree) RTS

Wall Switch Smoove
5 Channel

(Wirefree) RTS
Decoflex 1 Channel

(Wirefree) RTS
Decoflex 5 Channel

(Wirefree) RTS Wind Sensor RTS
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Now you can integrate motorized parts
to be controlled by voice and App’s.

Artisan
VTi Smart HUB

Artisan
VTi Zigbee HUB

Somfy
App Control

My Link

We offer complete integration for our shades
with voice control and home automation systems. 
Consult our specialists for specifications.
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artisanwindowfashions.com
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